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Account Summary by Term

Summary

Account Balance:

Winter 2024

Description

Student Activity Fee

Tuition

College Service Fee
Lab/Class Fee

Instructional Technology Fee
Term Charges:

Term Credits and Payments:

Term Balance:

Fall 2023

Description
Casual Staff Permit

Student Activity Fee

$1,149.00

Charge Payment

$27.20

$1,024.00

$15.00

$24.00

$58.80

$1,149.00

$0.00

$1,149.00

Charge Payment

$40.00

$40.80

Account Summary by Term

G04231145 Benjamin J. Stabley
21-NOV-2023 11:54 PM

Balance

$27.20

$1,024.00

$15.00

$24.00

$58.80

Balance

$0.00

$0.00

https://my.pcc.edu/html/pcc/banweb.jsp?pkg=twbkwbis.P_GenMenu?name=bmenu.P_ARMnu&return=paying-for-college&type=tab
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Tuition

College Service Fee
Lab/Class Fee

Instructional Technology Fee
Credit Card Payment

Term Charges:

Term Credits and Payments:

Term Balance:

Summer 2023

Description

Student Activity Fee

Tuition

College Service Fee
Lab/Class Fee

Instructional Technology Fee
Credit Card Payment

Term Charges:

Term Credits and Payments:

Term Balance:

https://my.pcc.edu/html/pcc/banweb.jsp?pkg=twbkwbis.P_GenMenu?name=bmenu.P_ARMnu&return=paying-for-college&type=tab

$1,536.00

$15.00

$48.00

$88.20

$1,768.00

$1,768.00

$1,768.00

$0.00

Charge Payment

$13.60

$512.00

$15.00

$12.00

$29.40

$582.00

$582.00

$582.00

$0.00

Account Summary by Term

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Balance

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Spring 2023
Description

Student Activity Fee

Tuition

College Service Fee
Lab/Class Fee

Instructional Technology Fee
Credit Card Payment

Term Charges:

Term Credits and Payments:

Term Balance:

Winter 2023
Description

Student Activity Fee

Tuition

College Service Fee
Lab/Class Fee

Instructional Technology Fee

Transportation Fee

https://my.pcc.edu/html/pcc/banweb.jsp?pkg=twbkwbis.P_GenMenu?name=bmenu.P_ARMnu&return=paying-for-college&type=tab

Charge Payment

$30.60

$1,107.00

$15.00

$30.00

$47.70

$1,230.30

$1,230.30

$1,230.30

$0.00

Charge Payment

$27.20

$984.00

$15.00

$12.00

$42.40

$8.00

Account Summary by Term

Balance

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Balance

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Credit Card Payment

Term Charges:

Term Credits and Payments:

Term Balance:

Fall 2022

Description

Annual Pking Permit
Student Activity Fee
Tuition

College Service Fee

Lab/Class Fee

Instructional Technology Fee

Transportation Fee

Credit Card Payment

Term Charges:

Term Credits and Payments:

Term Balance:

Account Balance:

$1,088.60

$1,088.60

$1,088.60

$0.00

Charge Payment

$150.00

$27.20

$984.00

$15.00

$24.00

$42.40

$8.00

$1,250.60

$1,250.60

$1,250.60

$0.00

$1,149.00

Account Summary by Term

$0.00

Balance

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Release: 8.7.1
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