G04231145 Benjamin J. Stabley 21-NOV-2023 11:54 PM

Account Summary by Term

Summary

Account Balance:	\$1,149.00		
Winter 2024			
Description	Charge	Payment	Balance
Student Activity Fee	\$27.20		\$27.20
Tuition	\$1,024.00		\$1,024.00
College Service Fee	\$15.00		\$15.00
Lab/Class Fee	\$24.00		\$24.00
Instructional Technology Fee	\$58.80		\$58.80
Term Charges:	\$1,149.00		
Term Credits and Payments:	\$0.00		
Term Balance:	\$1,149.00		

	-	$\sim \sim$
-1	1) (1 1 フ
$-a_{1}$	1 / 1	723

Description	Charge	Payment	Balance
Casual Staff Permit	\$40.00		\$0.00
Student Activity Fee	\$40.80		\$0.00

Tuition	\$1,536.00		\$0.00
College Service Fee	\$15.00		\$0.00
Lab/Class Fee	\$48.00		\$0.00
Instructional Technology Fee	\$88.20		\$0.00
Credit Card Payment		\$1,768.00	\$0.00
Term Charges:	\$1,768.00		
Term Credits and Payments:	\$1,768.00		
Term Balance:	\$0.00		

Summer 2023

Description	Charge	Payment	Balance
Student Activity Fee	\$13.60		\$0.00
Tuition	\$512.00		\$0.00
College Service Fee	\$15.00		\$0.00
Lab/Class Fee	\$12.00		\$0.00
Instructional Technology Fee	\$29.40		\$0.00
Credit Card Payment		\$582.00	\$0.00
Term Charges:	\$582.00		
Term Credits and Payments:	\$582.00		
Term Balance:	\$0.00		

Spring 2023			
Description	Charge	Payment	Balance
Student Activity Fee	\$30.60		\$0.00
Tuition	\$1,107.00		\$0.00
College Service Fee	\$15.00		\$0.00
Lab/Class Fee	\$30.00		\$0.00
Instructional Technology Fee	\$47.70		\$0.00
Credit Card Payment		\$1,230.30	\$0.00
Term Charges:	\$1,230.30		
Term Credits and Payments:	\$1,230.30		
Term Balance:	\$0.00		

Winter 2023			
Description	Charge	Payment	Balance
Student Activity Fee	\$27.20		\$0.00
Tuition	\$984.00		\$0.00
College Service Fee	\$15.00		\$0.00
Lab/Class Fee	\$12.00		\$0.00
Instructional Technology Fee	\$42.40		\$0.00
Transportation Fee	\$8.00		\$0.00

Credit Card Payment		\$1,088.60	\$0.00
Term Charges:	\$1,088.60		
Term Credits and Payments:	\$1,088.60		
Term Balance:	\$0.00		

Fall 2022

Description	Charge	Payment	Balance
Annual Pking Permit	\$150.00		\$0.00
Student Activity Fee	\$27.20		\$0.00
Tuition	\$984.00		\$0.00
College Service Fee	\$15.00		\$0.00
Lab/Class Fee	\$24.00		\$0.00
Instructional Technology Fee	\$42.40		\$0.00
Transportation Fee	\$8.00		\$0.00
Credit Card Payment		\$1,250.60	\$0.00
Term Charges:	\$1,250.60		
Term Credits and Payments:	\$1,250.60		
Term Balance:	\$0.00		

\$1,149.00

Release: 8.7.1

Account Balance:

© 2023 Ellucian Company L.P. and its affiliates.